
Uitslag	
  Raploperkesjogging	
  2014	
  
Afstand	
  5,3	
  km	
  

	
  
	
   Nr.	
   Naam	
   Club	
   Geb	
   Cat	
   Tijd	
   Km/Uur	
   Min/Km	
  

  

1	
   53	
   Jo	
  Van	
  Den	
  Brulle	
   	
   1979	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:17:59	
   17.68	
   03:23	
  
2	
   54	
   John	
  Schotsaert	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   1987	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:18:22	
   17.31	
   03:27	
  
3	
   84	
   Kevin	
  D'hondt	
   Jc	
  Zwalm	
   1984	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:18:31	
   17.17	
   03:29	
  
4	
   9	
   Jens	
  Taeckens	
   	
   1987	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:19:14	
   16.53	
   03:37	
  
5	
   50	
   Gunther	
  D'hondt	
   	
   1979	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:19:28	
   16.34	
   03:40	
  
6	
   17	
   Joachim	
  Murez	
   Azw	
   1998	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:19:32	
   16.28	
   03:41	
  
7	
   87	
   Davy	
  Vanderroost	
   Vita	
  Ninove	
   1983	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:19:38	
   16.2	
   03:42	
  
8	
   26	
   Freddy	
  Martens	
   Kfc	
  Gavere	
  Asper	
   1977	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:19:50	
   16.03	
   03:44	
  
9	
   119	
   Jarne	
  De	
  Waele	
   Stax	
   1997	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:20:23	
   15.6	
   03:50	
  
10	
   46	
   William	
  Van	
  Huffel	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   1961	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:20:54	
   15.22	
   03:56	
  
11	
   29	
   Marnik	
  Van	
  Damme	
   	
   1975	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:21:06	
   15.07	
   03:58	
  
12	
   48	
   David	
  Pardaens	
   	
   1977	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:21:16	
   14.95	
   04:00	
  
13	
   92	
   Michiel	
  Bekaert	
   	
   1986	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:21:18	
   14.93	
   04:01	
  
14	
   93	
   Jonas	
  Spitaels	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   1999	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:21:23	
   14.87	
   04:02	
  
15	
   55	
   Geert	
  Leleu	
   	
   1971	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:21:38	
   14.7	
   04:04	
  
16	
   57	
   Wesley	
  Roos	
   	
   1985	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:21:40	
   14.68	
   04:05	
  
17	
   83	
   Gunter	
  De	
  Coker	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   1972	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:21:42	
   14.65	
   04:05	
  
18	
   27	
   Glenn	
  De	
  Sutter	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   1998	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:21:49	
   14.58	
   04:06	
  
19	
   33	
   Gregory	
  Goossens	
   	
   1987	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:22:03	
   14.42	
   04:09	
  
20	
   38	
   Kevin	
  Fouquet	
   	
   1988	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:22:10	
   14.35	
   04:10	
  
21	
   89	
   Matthios	
  Verthez	
   	
   1991	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:22:24	
   14.2	
   04:13	
  
22	
   47	
   Tom	
  Van	
  Huffel	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   1992	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:22:26	
   14.18	
   04:13	
  
23	
   65	
   Marcel	
  Van	
  Hessche	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   1950	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:22:27	
   14.16	
   04:14	
  
24	
   28	
   Sylvie	
  Christiaens	
   Grijsloke	
   1980	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:22:27	
   14.16	
   04:14	
  
25	
   110	
   Jozef	
  Roelandt	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1955	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:22:32	
   14.11	
   04:15	
  
26	
   45	
   Sophie	
  Tuttens	
   	
   1972	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:22:34	
   14.09	
   04:15	
  
27	
   99	
   Laurien	
  Pede	
   Krc	
  Gent	
   1989	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:23:00	
   13.83	
   04:20	
  
28	
   131	
   Rhonny	
  Meulenyzer	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1968	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:23:02	
   13.81	
   04:20	
  
29	
   85	
   Nico	
  De	
  Fauw	
   Rc	
  De	
  Tovenaars	
   1973	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:23:07	
   13.76	
   04:21	
  
30	
   106	
   Lennart	
  Lapage	
   	
   1989	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:23:14	
   13.69	
   04:23	
  
31	
   109	
   Bart	
  Speleers	
   Jc	
  Herzele	
   1970	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:23:18	
   13.65	
   04:23	
  
32	
   7	
   Leander	
  Lapage	
   	
   1987	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:23:34	
   13.49	
   04:26	
  
33	
   57	
   Wesley	
  Roos	
   	
   1985	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:23:36	
   13.47	
   04:27	
  
34	
   21	
   Sandy	
  Nuyts	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1969	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:23:39	
   13.45	
   04:27	
  
35	
   107	
   Ewan	
  Mcewen	
   	
   2002	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:23:57	
   13.28	
   04:31	
  
36	
   64	
   Sonja	
  Van	
  Delsen	
   	
   1961	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:23:59	
   13.26	
   04:31	
  
37	
   42	
   Peter	
  Rogge	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   1965	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:24:28	
   13	
   04:36	
  
38	
   114	
   Piet	
  Watté	
   	
   1966	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:24:46	
   12.84	
   04:40	
  
39	
   25	
   Angelique	
  Denijs	
  	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   1984	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:24:48	
   12.82	
   04:40	
  
40	
   36	
   Jordy	
  Van	
  Lierde	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   2001	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:24:55	
   12.76	
   04:42	
  
41	
   128	
   Matisse	
  Everaert	
   	
   2004	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:24:59	
   12.73	
   04:42	
  
42	
   30	
   Tim	
  Deplorez	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   2005	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:25:02	
   12.7	
   04:43	
  
43	
   98	
   Yves	
  Vermeersem	
   	
   1962	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:25:28	
   12.49	
   04:48	
  
44	
   10	
   Servaas	
  Van	
  Gansbeke	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   2005	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:25:35	
   12.43	
   04:49	
  
45	
   60	
   Roland	
  Van	
  Den	
  Brulle	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1949	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:25:39	
   12.4	
   04:50	
  
46	
   65	
   Marcel	
  Van	
  Hessche	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   1950	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:25:46	
   12.34	
   04:51	
  
47	
   126	
   Alexander	
  De	
  Croo	
   	
   1975	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:25:50	
   12.31	
   04:52	
  
48	
   91	
   Marnik	
  Van	
  Damme	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   1965	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:25:55	
   12.27	
   04:53	
  
49	
   97	
   Raf	
  De	
  Rick	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   2000	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:26:10	
   12.15	
   04:56	
  
50	
   41	
   Patrick	
  Ceuppens	
   Bvl	
   1956	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:26:34	
   11.97	
   05:00	
  
51	
   75	
   Francis	
  Van	
  Eerdewegh	
   Norge	
   1969	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:26:42	
   11.91	
   05:02	
  
52	
   68	
   Christian	
  De	
  Witte	
  	
   	
   1953	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:26:53	
   11.83	
   05:04	
  
53	
   127	
   Thomas	
  Bakkaus	
   	
   2004	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:27:46	
   11.45	
   05:14	
  
54	
   73	
   Luc	
  Bollaert	
   Jc	
  Zwalm	
   1964	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:27:49	
   11.43	
   05:14	
  
55	
   49	
   Rune	
  Pardaens	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   2005	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:28:09	
   11.3	
   05:18	
  
56	
   76	
   Lisa	
  Van	
  Der	
  Stockt	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   1999	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:28:15	
   11.26	
   05:19	
  
57	
   5	
   Kristien	
  De	
  Sutter	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1965	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:28:16	
   11.25	
   05:20	
  
58	
   111	
   Jenny	
  Van	
  Steenberge	
   Jc	
  Herzele	
   1958	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:28:27	
   11.18	
   05:22	
  
59	
   124	
   Pieter	
  Waeytens	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   2001	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:28:46	
   11.05	
   05:25	
  
60	
   123	
   Philippe	
  Waeytens	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   1970	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:28:48	
   11.04	
   05:26	
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61	
   34	
   Kristof	
  Vande	
  Wiele	
   Jc	
  Aalter	
   1973	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:28:50	
   11.03	
   05:26	
  
62	
   71	
   Arthur	
  Lievens	
   Markvallei	
   2001	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:28:51	
   11.02	
   05:26	
  
63	
   86	
   Yari	
  De	
  Backer	
   	
   2002	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:28:52	
   11.02	
   05:26	
  
64	
   70	
   Dirk	
  Lievens	
   Markvallei	
   1960	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:28:58	
   10.98	
   05:27	
  
65	
   112	
   Emmy	
  Van	
  Den	
  Berghe	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1967	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:29:06	
   10.93	
   05:29	
  
66	
   51	
   Elien	
  Roelandt	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   1996	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:29:24	
   10.82	
   05:32	
  
67	
   108	
   Gaston	
  Eylenbosch	
   Bvl	
   1950	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:29:29	
   10.79	
   05:33	
  
68	
   32	
   Jelke	
  Deplorez	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   2000	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:29:41	
   10.71	
   05:36	
  
69	
   103	
   Jurgen	
  De	
  Bodt	
   Jc	
  Herzele	
   1985	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:29:49	
   10.67	
   05:37	
  
70	
   37	
   Eugeen	
  De	
  Bruycker	
   Jc	
  Avmo	
   1950	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:29:50	
   10.66	
   05:37	
  
71	
   117	
   Raf	
  Van	
  Der	
  Cleyen	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1941	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:29:54	
   10.64	
   05:38	
  
72	
   59	
   Josiane	
  Verbanck	
   	
   1956	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:29:57	
   10.62	
   05:39	
  
73	
   52	
   Maïté	
  Leleu	
   Ac	
  Geraardsbergen	
   1996	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:30:00	
   10.6	
   05:39	
  
74	
   58	
   Davy	
  Vandeputte	
   	
   1982	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:30:01	
   10.59	
   05:39	
  
75	
   20	
   Iris	
  De	
  Cooman	
   	
   1979	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:30:04	
   10.58	
   05:40	
  
76	
   72	
   Jeanine	
  Schouppe	
   S.N.A.Welle	
   1946	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:30:06	
   10.56	
   05:40	
  
77	
   74	
   Peter	
  Hoffelinck	
   S.N.A.Welle	
   1969	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:07	
   10.56	
   05:40	
  
78	
   35	
   Luc	
  Mangeleer	
   	
   1948	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:11	
   10.54	
   05:41	
  
79	
   66	
   Lutgarde	
  Steenhout	
   Sna	
  Welle	
   1959	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:30:14	
   10.52	
   05:42	
  
80	
   77	
   Louis	
  Martens	
   	
   1976	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:16	
   10.51	
   05:42	
  
81	
   88	
   Gerrit	
  Derbau	
   	
   1983	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:30:18	
   10.5	
   05:43	
  
82	
   3	
   Etienne	
  De	
  Schutter	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1955	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:19	
   10.49	
   05:43	
  
83	
   125	
   Christian	
  Motte	
   	
   1954	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:22	
   10.47	
   05:43	
  
84	
   120	
   Leen	
  Carrijn	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   1963	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:30:28	
   10.44	
   05:44	
  
85	
   15	
   Oskar	
  Van	
  Nieuwenhuize	
   Jc	
  Zwalm	
   1970	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:35	
   10.4	
   05:46	
  
86	
   11	
   Noel	
  Waeremoes	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1947	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:30:48	
   10.32	
   05:48	
  
87	
   44	
   Rosie	
  Dierickx	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1957	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:31:12	
   10.19	
   05:53	
  
88	
   31	
   Silke	
  Deplorez	
   Zottegem	
  Atletiek	
   2002	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:31:15	
   10.18	
   05:53	
  
89	
   39	
   Jean-­‐Pierre	
  Hallemans	
   	
   1963	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:31:23	
   10.13	
   05:55	
  
90	
   130	
   Lebella	
  Vercoutere	
   	
   1982	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:31:30	
   10.1	
   05:56	
  
91	
   81	
   Jurgen	
  Walraevens	
   	
   1979	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:31:32	
   10.08	
   05:56	
  
92	
   94	
   Jan	
  De	
  Miss	
   Runners	
  Evergem	
   1962	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:32:03	
   9.92	
   06:02	
  
93	
   95	
   Annick	
  Vanderstraeten	
   Runners	
  Evergem	
   1965	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:32:06	
   9.91	
   06:03	
  
94	
   78	
   Jordy	
  Haesebeyt	
   	
   1999	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:32:12	
   9.88	
   06:04	
  
95	
   4	
   Conny	
  Vanderstraeten	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1967	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:32:25	
   9.81	
   06:06	
  
96	
   121	
   Marie-­‐Jeanne	
  Timmermans	
   Kwb	
  Wambeek	
   1965	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:32:35	
   9.76	
   06:08	
  
97	
   6	
   Els	
  Monsaert	
   Fun	
  Runners	
  Erpe-­‐Mere	
   1972	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:32:41	
   9.73	
   06:10	
  
98	
   82	
   Veerle	
  Dc	
   	
   1974	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:32:42	
   9.72	
   06:10	
  
99	
   43	
   Pierre	
  Tondeleir	
   	
   1949	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:32:46	
   9.7	
   06:10	
  
100	
   22	
   Guido	
  De	
  Vliegher	
   	
   1957	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:32:55	
   9.66	
   06:12	
  
101	
   61	
   Sofie	
  Van	
  Den	
  Bossche	
   Jc	
  Herzele	
   1984	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:33:06	
   9.61	
   06:14	
  
102	
  129	
   Paul	
  Raes	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1946	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:33:12	
   9.58	
   06:15	
  
103	
   90	
   Stefany	
  De	
  Vleeschauwer	
   Csc	
  Lierde	
   1999	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:33:35	
   9.47	
   06:20	
  
104	
  113	
   Jean-­‐Paul	
  Gevaert	
   Jc	
  Zwalm	
   1962	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:34:15	
   9.28	
   06:27	
  
105	
   23	
   Marie-­‐Rose	
  Broodcoorens	
   	
   1970	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:34:16	
   9.28	
   06:27	
  
106	
   69	
   Hilde	
  Baeskens	
   Markvallei	
   1965	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:34:21	
   9.26	
   06:28	
  
107	
  105	
   Audrey	
  Mertens	
   Jc	
  Herzele	
   1989	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:34:26	
   9.24	
   06:29	
  
108	
   12	
   Sigrid	
  Bakkaus	
   	
   1977	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:34:46	
   9.15	
   06:33	
  
109	
  209	
   Tamara	
  Vervaet	
   Hansbeke	
   1967	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:34:55	
   9.10	
   06:40	
  
110	
  212	
   Rita	
  Van	
  Avermaet	
   Assenede	
   1949	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:34:55	
   9.10	
   06:40	
  
111	
   40	
   Lisette	
  Beelen	
   Bvl	
   1950	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:35:39	
   8.92	
   06:43	
  
112	
   16	
   Ilse	
  Lateur	
   	
   1979	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:36:14	
   8.78	
   06:50	
  
113	
   18	
   Kurt	
  Gauquier	
   	
   1972	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:36:15	
   8.77	
   06:50	
  
114	
  104	
   Tineke	
  Beerens	
   Jc	
  Herzele	
   1988	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:36:55	
   8.61	
   06:57	
  
115	
   1	
   Melissa	
  Lievens	
   	
   1985	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:36:57	
   8.61	
   06:58	
  
116	
   2	
   Sofie	
  Lievens	
   	
   1987	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:36:58	
   8.6	
   06:58	
  
117	
   13	
   Kelly	
  Bouverie	
   	
   1979	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:37:08	
   8.56	
   07:00	
  
118	
   62	
   Freddy	
  Haegeman	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1952	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:37:49	
   8.41	
   07:08	
  
119	
   63	
   Linda	
  Schiettecatte	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1953	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:37:50	
   8.41	
   07:08	
  
120	
  122	
   Marc	
  Calle	
   Jc	
  Brakel	
   1947	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:37:59	
   8.37	
   07:10	
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121	
   79	
   Deborah	
  Bousson	
   	
   1982	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:38:20	
   8.3	
   07:13	
  
122	
   80	
   Raf	
  De	
  Kimpe	
   	
   1988	
   Sen	
  M	
   00:38:23	
   8.28	
   07:14	
  
123	
  132	
   Vera	
  Janssens	
   	
   1971	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:40:18	
   7.89	
   07:36	
  
124	
   67	
   Andy	
  Verlinden	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1972	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:41:57	
   7.58	
   07:54	
  
125	
   14	
   Carine	
  De	
  Clercq	
   	
   1960	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:44:18	
   7.18	
   08:21	
  
126	
  115	
   Nikita	
  Van	
  Breusegem	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   2002	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:51:05	
   6.23	
   09:38	
  
127	
  116	
   Milana	
  Van	
  Breusegem	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   2004	
   Sen	
  V	
   00:51:32	
   6.17	
   09:43	
  
128	
   96	
   Godelieve	
  Bauters	
   	
   1951	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:57:07	
   5.57	
   10:46	
  
129	
  100	
   Anna	
  De	
  Bolle	
   Roadjoggers	
  Haaltert	
   1935	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:57:09	
   5.56	
   10:46	
  
130	
  101	
   Marina	
  Beerens	
   Roadjoggers	
   1960	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:57:11	
   5.56	
   10:47	
  
131	
  102	
   Willy	
  Beerens	
   Roadjoggers	
   1937	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:57:12	
   5.56	
   10:47	
  
132	
   77	
   Louis	
  Martens	
   	
   1976	
   Vet	
  M	
   00:57:45	
   5.51	
   10:53	
  
133	
   6	
   Els	
  Monsaert	
   Fun	
  Runners	
  Erpe-­‐Mere	
   1972	
   Vet	
  V	
   00:58:52	
   5.4	
   11:06	
  
134	
   45	
   Sophie	
  Tuttens	
   	
   1972	
   Vet	
  V	
   01:09:36	
   4.57	
   13:07	
  
135	
   62	
   Freddy	
  Haegeman	
   Jc	
  Erwetegem	
   1952	
   Vet	
  M	
   01:09:38	
   4.57	
   13:08	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Geen	
  tijdsopname	
  
	
  
	
   56	
   Beau	
  Leleu	
   Oudenaarde	
   1999	
   Sen	
  M	
  
	
   19	
   Karel	
  Van	
  Gansbeke	
   	
   1980	
   Sen	
  M	
  
	
   8	
   Nadia	
  Roeland	
   Zwalm	
   1970	
   Vet	
  V	
  
	
   118	
   Sofie	
  Demeyere	
   Geraardsbergen	
   1978	
   Vet	
  V	
  
	
   24	
   Stefaan	
  De	
  Vleeschouwer	
   Brakel	
   1969	
   Vet	
  M	
  
	
  


